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Women / 6 / Ch B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Yu536
Bay Island

9.100 9.625 9.3509.450 37.525
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Kendall Martin530
CGA

9.675 9.175 9.5008.950 37.300
1 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Tessa Quilici532
Accel

8.900 8.800 9.3509.350 36.400
6 8 3 3T 3T

3T

Zella Harper526
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.225 9.250 8.7509.175 36.400
2 2 4 15 3T

3T

Marissa Jilot528
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.2508.925 35.900
4 9T 9 6T 5 

5 

Luna Goldschmidt525
Golden Bear

8.450 9.050 9.4008.875 35.775
13 4 10 2 6 

6 

Gracie Souza533
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.725 9.2509.025 35.600
11T 9T 6 6T 7 

7 

Lily Holman527
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.950 9.1758.575 35.550
7 6 13 10 8 

8 

Emma Clark523
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.000 9.0758.700 35.525
9 5 11 12 9 

9 

Kaelyn Aquino522
North Bay

8.375 8.500 9.2008.950 35.025
15T 12T 7T 8T 10 

10 

Keira Maguire529
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.850 8.0009.500 34.950
11T 7 1 16 11 

11 

Jada Mendoza531
USA Sports

8.825 8.500 8.9508.450 34.725
8 12T 14T 14 12 

12 

Mayce Taggart534
Lee's United

8.400 8.375 9.2008.650 34.625
14 14 12 8T 13 

13 

Lillian Thrasher535
USA Sports

8.950 8.200 9.0008.450 34.600
5 15 14T 13 14 

14 

Dakota Aguiar521
CCGI

8.375 8.700 9.1008.275 34.450
15T 11 16 11 15 

15 

Alyssa Draheim524
Accel

8.650 7.300 9.3009.100 34.350
10 16 5 5 16 

16 
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